Fontanarosa 2014.xls

COMUNE DI FONTANAROSA (AV)
RIMBORSO ANNUALITA' 2014

Cap. 638

COMUNE

Codice
Tesoreria
Codice conto

Scadenza Rata
Competenza
economica

Scadenza
Mutuo

N.Decreto Data Decreto Posizione
Concessione Concessione Mutuo

Importo
Annuo

Importo
Semestrale

D.D.scheda
obbligatoria pubblicit

FONTANAROSA C.F.
81000590646

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014
11.859,531/12/2014

31/12/2028
23.719,14

4507997/00 420 0304544

1363 28/10/2008

82 del 21/08/201

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014
1.462,031/12/2014

31/12/2028
4496657/00

1290/07

1546 13/11/2008 2.924,03

fare scheda

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014
5.761,731/12/2014

4474888/00 31/12/2028

1347/07
1688

28/11/2008 11.523,43

99 del 10/09/20

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014
3.611,081/12/2014

31/12/2028
4474571/00

1346/07

1771 10/12/2008 7.222,00

99 del 10/09/20

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014
3.799,981/12/2014

31/12/2028
4475373/00

1289/07

1772 10/12/2008 7.599,94

82 del 21/08/20

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014
7.418,481/12/2014

31/12/2028

1258 12/06/2009  4517195/00 14.836,79

99 del 10/09/20
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1318 17/06/2009

31/12/2028
4508181/00

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014

6.347,76 3.173,881/12/2014

99 del 10/09/20

1257
1316

31/12/2028

)6/2009 17/06 4517127/00

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014

24.425,82 12.212,931/12/2014

99 del 10/09/20

157 01/03/2010

31/12/2029
4533992/00

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014

4.223,86 2.111,931/12/2014

1006 del 24/12/20

13

305

19/03/2010

31/12/2029
4536173/00

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014
31/12/2014

8.046,07 4.023,04

99 del 10/09/20

305

19/03/2010

31/12/2029
4536173/00

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014
6.696,4331/12/2014

13.392,85

99 del 10/09/20

305

19/03/2010

4536173/00

31/12/2029

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014

1.363,30 68B642/2014

1053 del 27/12/20

13

272

15/03/2010

4533993/00

31/12/2029

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014

3.017,04 1.508,522/2014

1049 del 27/12/20

13

271

15/03/2010

4533963/00

31/12/2029

01/01/2014
30/06/2014
01/07/2014

6.034,08 3.013042/2014

1049 del 27/12/20

13

134.676,11
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